Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.
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Num.

95
89
93
94
96
123
113
104
125
131
106
132
109
105
87
92
86
98
135
136

Nome
WESLEY
ALEX DIAS
FLAVIO
LUIZE
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
FELLIPE
FERNANDO
VITOR
RICADO
LUAN
ADONAAY
ROBSON
ELITON
FELIPE
ENVER
THIAGO
THIAGO ISSAMU
ULISSES DE SOUZA
DIOGO LUIZ

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

CIRCUITO PRIMAVERA 1 ETAPA
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Relatério emitido em 27/11/2022 as 16:28:26
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Faixa CI.Fx.
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Equipe

Tempo
00:18:14
00:18:21
00:19:51
00:21:04
00:21:36
00:23:19
00:24:17
00:24:39
00:26:20
00:28:30
00:29:01
00:31:15
00:35:57
00:36:19
00:38:58
00:44:01
00:46:39
00:54:38
00:58:39

01:03:21
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